
Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders 
Trade Journals Bidder List

Posted: 02/24/2025
Project Name: Wiest Lake Boat Launching Facility Project, County Project No. SR6081CED

P/U $ 100.00
Bid Opening Date: March 7, 2025 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U

Return
Date

Construction 
Bidboard 
(Ebidboard)*

11622 El Camino Real, 
#100
San Diego, CA 92130

800-479-5314 support@ebidboard.com Email

Dodge Data & 
Analytics*

830 Third Avenue, 
6th Floor
New York, NY 10022

877-784-9556 support@construction.com Email 

BidAmerica* 41085 Elm Street
Murrieta, CA 92562

951-677-4819 planroom@bidamerica.com Email

Email
Email
Email

*Construction Trade Journals required per Section 22036 of the Public Contract Code

mailto:support@ebidboard.com
mailto:support@construction.com
mailto:planroom@bidamerica.com


Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders 
Contractors/Subcontractors Bidder List

Posted: 02/24/2025
Project Name: Wiest Lake Boat Launching Facility Project, County Project No. SR6081CED

P/U $ 100.00
Bid Opening Date: March 7, 2025 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U

Return
Date

A & N Quality 
Builders, Inc

998 Industry Way, El 
Centro, CA, 92243

760-337-9488 office@an-qualitybuilders.com

Bellingham 
Marine SW 
Division

8810 Sparling Lane, 
Dixon, CA, 95620

714-883-3413 bhylland@bellingham-marine.com

D. J. Miller, Inc 608 Terrace Circle
Brawley, CA   92227

(760) 587-0541 djmillerinc1@gmail.com

Pyramid 
Construction

839 Dogwood Rd, Heber, 
CA 92249

760-427-2189 ryan@pyramidca.com

Tristar 
Construction

15501 Little Morongo Rd, 
Desert Hot Springs, CA 
92240

760-251-5454 rowens@tri-star.info

Masters 
Construction

1610 E. Main Street in 
Brawley, CA

760-344-7400 Mastersconstruction01@gmail.com

mailto:office@an-qualitybuilders.com
mailto:bhylland@bellingham-marine.com
mailto:djmillerinc1@gmail.com
mailto:ryan@pyramidca.com
mailto:rowens@tri-star.info
mailto:Mastersconstruction01@gmail.com


Imperial County Public Works Plan Holders 
Contractors/Subcontractors Bidder List

Posted: 02/24/2025
Project Name: Wiest Lake Boat Launching Facility Project, County Project No. SR6081CED

P/U $ 100.00
Bid Opening Date: March 7, 2025 at 2:00 p.m. MAILOUT $ 100.00+15.00

Company Name Address Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Submittals/Request Method Mailed or 
P/U

Return
Date

Rove 
Engineering

 P.O. Box 2108 •
El Centro, CA 92244

760-604-4299 fduffy@roveengineering.com

CSI Services PO Box 271
San Pedro, CA 90733

310-530-8111 fernando@csiservicesusa.com

mailto:fduffy@roveengineering.com
mailto:fernando@csiservicesusa.com

